
NOTE: This is a SAMPLE syllabus/itinerary and may not be the most up-to-date 

version. Please contact the faculty leader of this course for more recent information. 

Proposed 2018 Ghana Itinerary (Tentative) 

 

Friday, 2 March, 2017 

Leave Boston  

Saturday, 3 March 

 Arrive Accra  

 Logistics (banking) and acculturation (introduction to local cuisine) 

 Set up water/ozone testing (E. coli/chlorination) 

 Sleepy Hippo Hotel 

Sunday, 4 March 

 Travel to Ada Foah 

 Visit Health Clinic / Malaria Lab 

 Visit fishing village 

 Tour Community Development Projects / Isaac Adoattor  

Monday, 5 March 

 Visit Community Projects in Volta River estuary islands 

 Larval mosquito surveys 

 Check results of Accra water testing 

 Travel to Ho 

 Stay at Freedom Hotel 

Tuesday, 6 March 

Visit Tafe Atome Monkey Sanctuary / Discuss role of ecotourism in natural resource 

conservation 

 Travel to Amedzofe 



 Hike to Mt. Gemi 

 Stay at Abraerica Lodge 

Wednesday, 7 March 

 Hike to Ote Falls  

 Travel to Akosombo 

 Visit Akosombo Hydrolectric Dam / Discuss impacts on health 

 Stay at Adi Lake Hotel 

Thursday, 8 March 

 Visit Akwamu Gorge villages and cultural sites. 

 Travel to Somanya 

 Visit Mmofra Trok School 

 Stay at Starr Villa Hotel 

Friday, 9 March 

 Visit Aburi Botanic Gardens and WHO traditional medicine research center 

 Travel to Accra 

 Stay at Afia Beach Hotel 

Saturday, 10 March 

 Visit Osu Slave Castle in Accra  

 Free afternoon in Accra 

 Return to Boston 

Sunday, 11 March 

 Arrive in Boston 


